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
GE 8-3310 or GE 4-2236

2100 SQ. FT. M-l zoneTiTTYm 
ranee Blvd. FA 8-1914  afto 
6. DA 6-OD59.

LOTS FOR SALE 101
 **~N~S~%^V~WS ̂ -.^VW^S^^N^/

LOMITA  A-l, 4S'x2S<r, e ose t 
town, Room for 2 houses. $700 
 with $2000 down, submit o

Agent DA 8-79S

REAL ..jSTATj ̂ Wanted Ml<

if Cash tor Equity -^ 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc. 

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

WILL BUT your homo foi 
cash, or help you reduce 
your payments with a new 
loan, CixM 

BOH HATCHER 
FA 8-9262 or SP 6-2802

WANT to buy from owner 
House or Income property 
needing paint or repairs. E? 
Booth. FA 8-8441. FR 7-2861 
Eves.

NEED 2 OH 3 Bedroom home 
Will pay all cash. 

OS 9-2633
WANTED - 3 bedroom home 

from owner. Cash to f r.it 
loan. Private party. South- 
wood? Fit 8-0581.

BUYERS for homes and Income 
property. Please call Immedi­ 
ately .Alexander. GA 6-3303.

TRADE $3800 clear 35' trailer" 
3 rooms, 4 bods. Like new. 
$2300 takes It or your equiva­ 
lent. FR 8-4266 or PL 7-4220.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

Garage, oak floors, furnace 
and shower. One story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa-

JO-SANDHA' GARDEN COURT
Msrr. 1435 W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502

$55 TO $60
2 ROOM APARTMENTS

UTILITIES PAID PARKING 
1860 TORRANCB BLVD.

FA 0-3537

VERY NICE 1 AND 2 BED­ 
ROOM FURNISHED APART- 
MBNTS. 1065 W. 182nd.

NEW 1-Bedroom furnished. Gar- 
age. 1 child OK. Sea 153 
west Carson Apt. B.

1-BEDROOM apartment with 
garage $75. 25340 Oak St.. 
Lomita. No children, no peU. 

DA 6-1685
LARGE 1-BEDROOM lower du­ 

plex In Lomita Pines. Nica 
yard. Adults. $72.60. 

FA 8-3468
2 BEDROOMS. CHILDREN 

WELCOME. $80.60 PER MO. 
FA 8-5470

NEWLY decorated and furn- 

' FA 8-812ire0 '
$80. MODERN 1 bedroom, dis­ 

posal, dining bars, hot water 
paid. Bel Alre Apts. 1414 W. 
Carson. FA 0-2148.

1 BEDROOM apartment. Cen­ 
trally located. Utilities pad. 
$65 month. Inquire Grccnes. 
24600 Narbonne. Lomita. 

ARLINGTON MANOR 
2736 Arlington. 1 and 2 bed 
room apartments. Furnished 
and unfurnished. Drapes and 
wall to wall carpet, Bullt-lns. 
Garages. 
$87.50 FA 8-0814

$85 OR BY WEEK 
New, nicely furnished 1 bed­ 
room. Disposal. Child wel­ 
come. FA 8-6885.

LARGE 3 ROOM apartment. 
Child O.K. Utilities paid. 
Across from El Camlno Co . 
lego and Alondra Park. 3330 
Redondo Beach Blvd. 

DA 8-6472
BACHELOR APT. a rooms. 

21813 Halldole, Torrance. In­ 
quire 1400 W. 218th, Tor­ 
rance.

LARGE a bedroom. Big yard. 
Children O.K. FA 0-0669 eve­ 
nings. Near Carson and Wes­ 
tern. 1612 Plaza Del Amo.

3 OR 4 room apartments furn­ 
ished or unfurnished. $13 a 
week and up. 20840 Margaret

BKAUTIFUL 1 bedroom apart­ 
ment. Disposal. Automatic 
washer. Bar. Key at 1457 W. 
228th St., Ton-ance.

65. ELECTRICITY and water 
paid. Spacious, ; bedroom. 
Noar bus and stores. Adults. 
No pets. Apply 2003 W. Car-

20 WEEKLY. Large 1 bed­ 
room apartment. Disposal. 
Quiet. Noar Western. Chil­ 
dren o.k. 1621 W. 228th, Tor­ 
rance. FA 8-7280.

UEDROOM furnished. Gar­ 
bage, disposal. TV antenna. 
Automatic washer. 
1820 West S55th St., Lomita

2LEAN small apartment. Rear. 
Separata f rom house. Utili­ 
ties paid. 1 Gentleman. Near 
Carson. 1812 Oramercy.
ROOM apartment furnished, 

$13 week. Sleeping rooms $9. 
Ut lilies and linen included. 
Eureka Hotel, 1728 Almlone. 
FA 8-976!l.

1S.50-J1S WEEK. Month rate, 
mil ties paid. Individual 
apartments. Privacy, clean. 
21314 S, Vermont, Ton-slice

UHNI8HKD APTS. Downtown 
Torrannu, Excellent for day 
« eeners. Moderate rates In­ 
cluding utilities. FA 8-7624. 
El Prado Hldg.

ment. Newly decorated. Call 
FA 8-7812 or 1541 W. 227th

15 1 room iiimrtinrnt. Private 
bail and entrance. Utllltli i 
Va i . illllet area. 21504 Mouth 
De ,,,v.H (east of Main, North 
of_lVson). 

LEAN  "- Modern c'dTfag"*; 
Apan merits. Lights, waTur 
and hot water paid. 1 b.-rt- 
rfnini $67,50, Bachelor $66. 
Near town. 1S4Q Torrance 

Jllvd. FA 8-17UO
'BEDROOM. Nirei~furiiish".
fi . Carpeted. Children wel- 
co ne. $80 month. 1344 W. 
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